Summary
The Switchtec™ PSX PCIe® Gen3 Storage Switch Family comprises programmable and
high-reliability PCIe Base Specifi cation 3.1-compliant switches supporting up to 96 lanes,
48 ports, 24 virtual switch partitions, 48 Non-Transparent Bridges (NTBs) and hot- and
surprise-plug controllers for each port. The switch family also features advanced error
containment, comprehensive diagnostics and debug capabilities, a wide breadth of I/O
interfaces and an integrated MIPS processor. PSX switches utilize a system-on-chip
architecture that optionally enables customer-diff erentiated solutions through fi rmware

•	 Up to 4 UARTs
•	 JTAG and EJTAG interface
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/NTBs Partitions Hot-plug
Controllers Package Ordering No.
PSX 96xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 96 48 24 48 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8546B-FEI
PSX 80xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 80 40 20 40 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8545B-FEI
PSX 64xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 64 32 16 32 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8544B-FEI
PSX 48xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 48 24 12 24 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8543B-F3EI
PSX 32xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 32 16 8 16 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8542B-F3EI
PSX 24xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 24 12 6 12 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8541B-F3EI
High-Speed I/O
•	 PCIe Gen3 8 GT/s
•	 Supports PCIe-compliant link training and manual PHY
configuration